Come Live the Life of Ryley
Box 230
Ryley, AB TOB 4A0
780-663-3653

Village of Ryley
Timesheet

"Representing

Village Council

";lame: Terry Magneson 24-Apr-18
"Signature: AN A s
"A_pproved by: 'I [\.),IM / ; [ ;
Date f Meeting Per Diem Expenses Description Cost Kilometres
2018-04-17 |Emergency Council Meeting 120
2018-04-18 |Regular Council Meeting 120
NI RS (‘{\B%Dr \QC
39000
Total Meetings $240-06; Totals $0.00 $0.00
Total Expense & KM $0.00

Meeting Totals paid by Direct Deposit

Expense & KM paid by Chq

County Travel Schedule From Ryley (Return)

Edmonton:
Tofield:
Holden:
Viking:

175 kms
42 kms
34 kms
102 kms
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Come Live the Life of Ryley

Box 230
Ryley, AB TOB 4A0
780-663-3653

Village of Ryley
Timesheet

"Represent‘mg

Village Council

|Narne:

Brian Ducherer 20-Apr-18
"Sigaature: "
"Apprtwed by: 1h ?

Date Meeting Per Diem Expenses Description Cost Kilometres
2018-03-21 [BRAED Meet with C. Goulet Vegreville n/c 68
2018-04-04 |BRAED Meet with C. Goulet Killam n/c 174
2018-03-28 [Joiunt Council Meeting County Ryley 100 100
2018-04-05 |BRAED Board of Directors Castor 100 100 246
2018-04-17 |Emergency Council Meeting 100 100
2018-04-18 |Regular Council Meeting 100 100
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Total Meetings $400.00 Totals $400.00 $263.52
Meeting Totals paid by Direct Deposit Total Expense & KM $663.52
Expense & KM paid by Chq

County Travel Schedule From Ryley (Return)

Edmonton:
Tofield:
Holden:
Viking:

175 kms
42 kms
34 kms
102 kms




Come Live the Life of Ryley

Box 230
Ryley, AB TOB 4A0
780-663-3653

Village of Ryley
Timesheet

"Representing Village Council
[pame: n( Mld.tﬁ H AL lpate: A prj [ 20/
ISlgnature u % ',-' 7 J
"Approved by: g
Date Meeting Per Diem Expenses Description Cost Kilometres
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Total Meetings|’ $0.00 Totals $0.00 $6:60
Meeting Totals paid by Direct Deposit Total Expense & KM $0.00
Expense & KM paid by Chq

County Travel Schedule From Ryley (Return)

Edmonton:
Tofield:
Holden:
Viking:

175 kms
42 kms
34 kms
102 kms
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Come Live the Life of Ryley

Box 230
Ryley, AB TOB 4A0
780-663-3653

Village of Ryley

Timesheet

"Representing Vi||age Council Month: April Year: ]] 2018
[vame: Mathey Kowalski Date: 2018-04-19

Signature: (}T\IWE—N‘M" ‘K

lApproved by: W ?"

Date Meeting Per Diem Expenses Description Cost Kilometres
2018-04-09 Library 100 150 interesting meeting. 0
2018-04-20 AG Society 100 120 |Future meeting 0
2018-04-18 Council Meeting 100 189 [Finished early. 0
2018-04-27 REDS 100 120 |Future meeting 0
2018-04-1 Special meeting - emergent issue |~ 10@_ 180 |Required. 3h long. 0
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Total Meetings $500.00 Totals $0.00 $0.00
Meeting Totals paid by Direct Deposit Total Expense & KM $0.00
Expense & KM paid by Chq

County Travel Schedule From Ryley (Return)

Edmonton:
Tofield:
Holden:
Viking:

175 kms
42 kms
34 kms
102 kms




Come Live the Life of Ryle 1
S R Village of Ryley
Ryley, AB TOB 4A0 1
i 100 4 Timesheet
|Eepmsnntlng Vlllage Council
|Fame: Nik LEE April 19 2018
"5_ignature: CW
[lapproved by: s )
v F
Date Meeting Per Diem Expenses Description Cost Kilometres
18-03-281" [Joint Council meeting /7 100
18-04-17 _ |Special Council Meeting 100
18-04-18 _ [Regular Council meeting. 100
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_ Total Meetings $300.00 Totals $0.00 $0.00
Meeting Totals paid by Direct Deposit Total Expense & KM $0.00
Expense & KM paid by Chq

County Travel Schedule From Ryley (Return)

Edmonton:
Tofield:
Holden:
Viking:

175 kms
42 kms
34 kms
102 kms



